SPECIFICATION
Product Code : LSD-MT26-XF
Product Detail : Magnetic Track Light
CRI : Ra90
Watt : 5W/10W/10W/20W/30W
Voltage : 48V
Dimension : 24x26 mm.
Color : Black / White Color : Black / White
Material : Aluminum + Plastic
CCT
Beam Angle
System Options
Price :
LED-MT26-6F 5W 600 THB
LED-MT26-12F 10W 720 THB
LED-MT26-300F 10W 800 THB
LED-MT26-600F 20W 1,000 THB
LED-MT26-900F 30W 1,100 THB